Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

*

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Event 17
1-12-2019 - 12:40

Women, 50m Manikin Carry

Open
Results

Rank

Junioren

YB

RODRIGUEZ RODDRIGUEZ DE LA SIE04RA, Spain

LOPEZ RUIZ, Elsa

FIORI, Livia Elisa
MASCARIS NUNEZ, Beatriz
NORIEGA MARTIN, Claudia
CABALLERO FUSET, Lola
SEIDEL, Charline

PEZZA, Sofia

MAZZI, Gioia

GIORDANO, Masha

. AASUM, Ine

OESTMO, Helene Marie
BINYU, Zhang

DEN BOEF, Abigalil
DICKENS, Anne
BECKERS, Fleur
KOTOUCOQOVA, Bara
SIMONI, Giulia

KLOMP, Danique
TOMASSETTI, Martina
BOROWIAK, Kimberley
NIENABER, Finja
QUINKE, Loreen
MARHEINE, Mia
MCCOURT, Rhiannah
BEUSE, Malin
LILLEBO SLETTEN, Ida
SVEHLOVA, Katerina
DELL'OSPEDALE, Sara
DALHUISEN, Renske
CARADONNA, Irene
MURA CITTADINI, Melissa
KANTOVA, Natalie
KLOMP, Dyonne
ISTAS, Lotte
SPUERCK, Hanna
KARTAL, Joy
SCHLUETERMANN, Isabell
HERZBERG, Lilli

RAS, Ineke

KRAUSS, Hannah
MODDER, Louisa
LISSMANN, Lea

. JETTEN, Maike
. VOGEL, Franka

SPLIETHOFF, Maja
PISTERS, Nathalie

. VYMOLOVA, Veronika

DICKERSON WEEDY, Ellie
GERAATS, Kim
OBERLING, Antonia
MEHLIS, Gina Angelique

02 Spain
02 ltaly

02 Spain
03  Spain
04  Spain

02 DLRG Sachsen

01 ACC di Salvamento
04  ACC di Salvamento
04  Athena SC
02

Romenike
03 Starfish
01 ChinaLST

02 RB Dordrecht
01 RB Dordrecht

02 RB Echt

04 ChechR

02 ACC di Salvamento
02 RB Weert

02 Athena SC

02 DLRG Niedersachsen
03 DLRG Niedersachsen
01 DLRG Harsewinkel
04 DLRG NiederOIm

01 BLYTH

01 DLRG Nordrhein

01 Starfish

03 ChechR

03 ACC di Salvamento
03 RB Gouda

01 Athena SC

03 ACC di Salvamento
01 ChechR

04 RB Weert

04 St Truiden

03 DLRG Nordrhein

01 DLRG Harsewinkel
03 DLRG Langenberg

04 DLRG NiederOIm

01 RB Delft

04 DLRG Niedersachsen
02 DLRG Niedersachsen
03  Kusel KiXXX

02 RB Echt

03  DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen

04 DLRG AlLpen
01 RB Heytse

01 ChechR

02 BLYTH

04  RB Heytse

04 DLRG Sachsen
02 DLRG Berlin

Time

38.74
39.39
39.56
40.46
40.58
40.95
41.94
42.09
42.78
42.89
43.04
43.20
43.24
43.34
43.40
43.75
43.82
44.26
44.35
44.40
44.52
44.65
45.10
4551
4553
4557
45.59
45.73
45.86
45.99
46.15
46.47
46.49
46.75
46.87
47.37
47.61
47.70
48.14
48.27
48.66
48.74
49.28
49.60
49.65
49.66
49.70
50.41
50.73
50.99
51.13
51.41
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Event 17, Wome;, 50m Manikin Carry, Junioren

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

BRADLEY, Milly
GOETZENS, Hannah
SCHAEFER, Julia
VETTER, Maike

VAN GELLEKOM, Lotte
ALBRECHT, Lisa
MAGIERA, Franziska
HINRICHS, Maira
MODDER, Alena
THUMM, Sarah

HILLE, Louisa

EUBE, Mareike
HAUSER, Carmen
FISCHER, Nora

LITTLE - SECOMBE, Jessica
DE KONING, Sanne
MOELDERS, Lina
BESE, Saskia
SCHIEFER, Leonie
HEINRICHS, Maria
MONTENEGRO, Noemi
VAN STIIN, Zoe

MUIS, Amber

GUEVEN, Aybueke

VAN HELVOORT, Irina
RICHARDSON, Charlotte
DICKERSON WEEDY, Issy
VOOGD, Elyne
HOEFFLER, Lara
ZUIDGEEST, Vera
KILIC, Esra

VRENKEN, Kyra

VAN ES, Anne

HOVIND GROEV, Ida
BOERBOOM, Rosalie
VAN DER VORST, Lynn
KLINGER, Sarah

VAN DEN HEUVEL, Brecht

Junioren, Nederland

15.

DEN BOEF, Abigail
DICKENS, Anne
BECKERS, Fleur
KLOMP, Danique
DALHUISEN, Renske
KLOMP, Dyonne
RAS, Ineke

JETTEN, Maike
PISTERS, Nathalie
GERAATS, Kim

. VAN GELLEKOM, Lotte

DE KONING, Sanne
VAN STIIN, Zoe
MUIS, Amber
GUEVEN, Aybueke

YB

03
03
04
01
03
02
01
01
02
03
04
03
02
03
02
04
01
03
02
03
03
02
04
03

03
04
04
03

03
03

03
04
04
03

03
04
03
03

02
01
02
02
03
04
01
02
01
04
03
04
02
04
03

BLYTH

DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
DLRG Bad Wuennenberg
DLRG ALpen

RB Echt

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
DLRG Bad Wuennenberg
Celle

DLRG Niedersachsen
DLRG Nordrhein

DLRG Gutersloh

DLRG Gutersloh

Austria

DLRG Bad Wuennenberg
BLYTH

RB Amersfoort

DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
DLRG Gutersloh

Austria

DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
Athena SC

RB DenBosch

RB Gouda

RB Gouda

RB Rosmalen

BLYTH

BLYTH

RB Gouda

Kusel KiXXX

RB Delft

Kusel KiXXX

RB Echt

RB Gouda

Starfish

RB Oss

RB Echt

Kusel KiXXX

RB Delft

RB Dordrecht
RB Dordrecht
RB Echt

RB Weert

RB Gouda

RB Weert

RB Delft

RB Echt

RB Heytse
RB Heytse
RB Echt

RB Amersfoort
RB DenBosch
RB Gouda

RB Gouda

Time
51.57
51.75
51.76
51.87
51.96
51.96
52.13
52.18
52.20
52.48
52.83
52.98
53.60
53.98
54.78
55.00
55.85
55.98
56.19
56.32
56.56
57.11
57.11
57.21
58.01
58.12
58.17
58.21
58.30
58.83
50.11

1:00.07
1:00.50
1:03.49
1.04.37
1.04.40
1.07.68
1.08.87

43.34
43.40
43.75
44.35
45.99
46.75
48.27
49.60
49.70
50.99
51.96
55.00
57.11
57.11
57.21
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Event 17, WomeR 50m Manikin Carry, Junioren, Nederland

Rank YB
16. VAN HELVOORT, Irina 03 RB Rosmalen
17. VOOGD, Elyne 03 RB Gouda
18. ZUIDGEEST, Vera 03 RB Delft
19. VRENKEN, Kyra 04 RB Echt
20. VAN ES, Anne 04 RB Gouda
21. BOERBOOM, Rosalie 03 RBOss
22. VAN DER VORST, Lynn 04 RB Echt
23. VAN DEN HEUVEL, Brecht 03 RB Delft
Senioren
1. PALLISTER, Lani 00 Australia
2. JONES, Mariah 93 Australia
3. EDDY, Rachel 98  Australia
4. GILLETT, Chelsea 97  Australia
5. CRISTETTI, Francesca 97 ltaly
6. BRADLEY, Libby 99  NewZIind
7. MAKAEA, Lucy 00 NewZnd
8. ONGARO, Sara 99  ltaly
9. MACARTNEY, Marina 90 Crawley
10. BAKKER, Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht
11. HARZE, Marine 97 Bastogne
12. PAYOLA ANGLADA, Nuria 99  Spain
13. MALAVE CASCALES, Laura 98 Spain
14. MS KWOK, Wai Lam 93 HongKong
15. GANADO AMADOR, Carolina 99  Spain
16. GROTE, Jessica 96 DLRG Sachsen
17. MOONEN, Vera 98 RB Nederweert
18. JIAYU, Zhu 97 China LST
19. MENGYU, Geng 00 ChinalLST
20. BACILE, Gaia 98 ACC di Salvamento
21. VOLPINI, Federica 93 ltaly
22. LOEKSTAD GJERMUNDSEN, Mia Loui93  Starfish
23. RAS, Janneke 95 RB Dordrecht
24. VILA GARRO, Nerea 98 Spain
25. BAUM, Sydney 93 BOUST
26. MS CHOW, Hei Man 96  HongKong
27. STUCH, Stefanie 98 DLRG Nordrhein
28. KOCH, Theresa 99 DLRG ALpen
29. MEUFFELS, Fiona 95 RB Nederweert
30. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 Rctal
31. SEIDEL, Celina 99 DLRG Sachsen
32. GRAU, Jessica 00  Kusel KiXXX
33. CARPENTER, Sam 9% BLYTH
34. MOONEN, Desiree 95 RB Nederweert
35. SPUERCK, Lara 99 DLRG Nordrhein
36. GOTTSCHLICH, Ricarda 98 DLRG Harsewinkel
37. BOUTER, Renee 98 RB Gouda
38. CUIJPERS, Isa 99 RB Heytse
39. RESINK, Aniek 95 RB Dordrecht
40. BRINK, Celine 00 RB Dordrecht
41. SANDERS, Emelye 99 BLYTH
42. WOLFS, Sharon 00 RB Echt
43. CHIARAVALLI, Ginevra 97 Athena SC
44. SANDERS, Melanie 95 SLRG Olten

BERTUOLA, Chiara

99 Athena SC

Time
58.01
58.21
58.83

1:00.07
1:00.50
1.04.37
1.04.40
1.08.87

35.31
36.58
36.74
36.86
36.89
37.34
38.00
38.14
38.19
38.39
38.81
39.41
40.22
40.27
40.35
40.74
40.97
4111
41.21
41.27
4151
4157
41.61
41.66
41.99
42.62
42.75
43.29
43.67
43.75
43.82
44.38
4451
44.79
45.32
45.60
45.65
45.83
45.95
45.98
46.16
46.46
46.52
4750
47.82
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Event 17, Wome‘n', 50m Manikin Carry, Senioren

Rank YB Time
46. SCHULTZ, Vannessa 96  Kusel KiXXX 48.11
47. STUPPY, Katharina 94  DLRG NiederOlm 48.17
48. MOELDERS, Judith 96 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 48.39
49. SCHNEIDER, Sarah 92 SLRG Olten 49.03
50. SCHOENSTEDT, Aylin 97 Celle 49.15
51. MAIER, Katharina 00 Austria 49.55
52. CHANDLER, Cadie 99 BLYTH 49.56
53. VANHIJFTE, Rody 94  Defensie 49.65
54. SCHULTE, Johanna 00 DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 49.67
55. KEURENTJES, Anne 95 RB Boxtel 50.00
56. GRAF, Selina 92 SLRG Olten 50.38
57. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBOss 50.76
58. JACOBS, Inge 00 RB Heytse 51.01
59. RENTSCHLER, Antonia 97 Celle 51.06
60. LOOSLI, Sabrina 90 SLRG Olten 51.47
61. VAN DEN HOEVEN, Dirkje 00 RB Boxtel 51.55
62. YTSMA, Nynke 97  Defensie 51.80
63. ZIRNGAST, Katharina 95  Austria 51.83
64. THIJSEN, Eline 00 RB DenBosch 52.21
65. TREBAIOCCHI, Martina 99  Athena SC 52.27
66. JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 RB Dordrecht 53.71
67. VAN ROOSMALEN, Simone 00 RB DenBosch 54.74
68. FLORUS, Jinske 00 PORC 55.99
69. PAUL, Caroline 94  DLRG Langenberg 56.52
70. BRUNNER, Marisa 98 RB Heytse 56.87
71. VAN DUIINHOVEN, Bo 9% RBOss 57.97
72. BOERBOOM, Myrthe 00 RBOss 59.62

DSQ SENDEN, Chantal 93 RB Dordrecht 38.56

18 - Not having the manikin in a correct carrying position before the top of the manikin's head passes the 5 m
line.(for carries without fins)

Senioren, Nederland

1. BAKKER, Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht 38.39
2. MOONEN, Vera 98 RB Nederweert 40.97
3. RAS, Janneke 95 RB Dordrecht 41.61
4. MEUFFELS, Fiona 95 RB Nederweert 43.67
5. MOONEN, Desiree 95 RB Nederweert 44.79
6. BOUTER, Renee 98 RB Gouda 45.65
7. CUIJPERS, Isa 99 RB Heytse 45.83
8. RESINK, Aniek 95 RB Dordrecht 45.95
9. BRINK, Celine 00 RB Dordrecht 45,98
10. WOLFS, Sharon 00 RB Echt 46.46
11. VANHIJFTE, Rody 94  Defensie 49.65
12. KEURENTJES, Anne 95 RB Boxtel 50.00
13. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBOss 50.76
14. JACOBS, Inge 00 RB Heytse 51.01
15. VAN DEN HOEVEN, Dirkje 00 RB Boxtel 51.55
16. YTSMA, Nynke 97  Defensie 51.80
17. THIJSEN, Eline 00 RB DenBosch 52.21
18. JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 RB Dordrecht 53.71
19. VAN ROOSMALEN, Simone 00 RB DenBosch 54.74
20. VAN DUIJNHOVEN, Bo 96 RB Oss 57.97
21. BOERBOOM, Myrthe 00 RBOss 59.62
DSQ SENDEN, Chantal 93 RB Dordrecht 38.56
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18 - Not having the manikin in a correct carrying position before the top of the manikin’'s head passes the 5 m
line.(for carries without fins)

Masters 30-39

1. VANBUEL, Nele 85  Nelaur 39.84
2. KRCALOVA, Zdenka 84 ChechR 40.75
3. KITTEL, Christine 85 DLRG Niedersachsen 40.79
4. MS WONG, Hock Wing Winnie 87  HongKong 44.97
5. GOLSTENN, Rianne 86 RB Echt 48.27
6. SCHUMACHER, Katrin 89 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 51.81
7. BORNEMANN, Kathrin 84 Celle 55.15
8. WIENHOLDT, Sina 89 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 56.50
9. SEDGWICK, Cathy 86 BLYTH 57.10
10. HOPMAN, Saskia 81 RB Amersfoort 58.93

Masters 30-39, Nederland
1. GOLSTEWNN, Rianne 86 RB Echt 48.27
2. HOPMAN, Saskia 81 RB Amersfoort 58.93
Masters 40-49
1. ROEMEN, Claudine 74  RB Echt 46.32
2. PISTERS, Miriam 70 RB Heytse 58.94
Masters 40-49, Nederland
1. ROEMEN, Claudine 74 RB Echt 46.32
2. PISTERS, Miriam 70 RB Heytse 58.94

Masters 50+

1. HOVER, Mieke 61 RB Echt 52.12
2. VAN DER KOOIJ, Astrid 64 RB Dordrecht 1:03.16
DSQ LAPU-OS, Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht 1:47.12
2 - A competitor or team may be disqualified if a competitor, team or handler is deemed to have competed
unfairly.

Masters 50+, Nederland

1. HOVER, Mieke 61 RB Echt 52.12
2. VAN DER KOOIJ, Astrid 64 RB Dordrecht 1.03.16
DSQ LAPU-OS, Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht 1:47.12

2 - A competitor or team may be disqualified if a competitor, team or handler is deemed to have competed
unfairly.



